## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

| Alison Lunderg<br>Secretary o<br>P. O. Box<br>Frankfort, KY 4<br>(502) 564<br>http://www.so | of State<br>1150<br>0602-1150<br>3490  | Annual Report<br>Online Filing   | ARP |
|---|--|--|-----|
| Company:<br>Company ID:<br>State of origin:<br>Formation date:<br>Date filed:<br>Fee:       | COMPETITIV<br>0623395<br>Kentucky<br>10/11/2005 12<br>5/15/2017 2:5<br>\$15.00 |  | O.  |
| Principal Office  |  | TED WE ST.   |     |
| P.O. BOX 451<br>RUSSELLVILLE, F   | XY 42276   |  |     |
| Registered Agent  | Name/Address   |  |     |
| JARED KENNER<br>207 DALEVIEW C<br>RUSSELLVILLE, F   | IRCLE  |  | UC  |
| Current Officers  |  |  |     |
| President<br>Vice President   | Jared Dewayne Kenner<br>Kristal Cates Kenner                                   | P.O. Box 451, Russellville, KY 4227<br>P.O. Box 451, Russellville, KY 4227 |     |
| Directors   |  |  |     |
| Director<br>Director  | Jared Dewayne Kenner<br>Kristal Cates Kenner                                   | P.O. Box 451, Russellville, KY 4227<br>P.O. Box 451, Russellville, KY 4227 |     |
| County:<br>Business size:<br>Business type:   | Logan<br>Small<br>Other  |  |     |
| Signatures  |  |  |     |
| Signature<br>Title  | Jared Kenner<br>president  |  |     |